

**BetSence** Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **BetSence**. <u>BetSence website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	19:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Gerry The Glover	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	62.72
Each Way	31st	18:00 Lingfield (A.W)	Continuum	101.00	1.00	Win	2	9.50	63.72
Single	31st	16:20 Lingfield (A.W)	Letsbe Avenue	5.00	2.00	Loss	4	-2.00	54.22
Single	31st	15:40 Newton Abbot	Royal Plaza	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	56.22
Single	31st	14:20 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Axel Jacklin	21.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	57.22
Each Way	31st	14:20 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Dyagilev	41.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	58.22
Each Way	30th	19:05 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Cohesion	67.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	59.22
Single	30th	16:05 Bangor- on-Dee	Embole	5.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	60.22
E/W Double	30th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	61.22
		14:20 Bangor- on-Dee	Shady Glen	4.00					
		16:05 Bangor- on-Dee	Embole	4.00					
Single	30th	14:20 Bangor- on-Dee	Shady Glen	4.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	62.22
Each Way	29th	16:20 Ffos Las	Bakht A Rawan	34.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	63.22
Each Way	29th	15:10 Carlisle	Harperelle	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	64.22
Each Way	29th	13:50 Ffos Las	Grandstand	34.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	65.22
Each Way	29th	13:40 Carlisle	Naples Bay	19.00	1.00	Win	1	7.88	66.22
Each Way	28th	20:55 Kempton (A.W)		17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	58.34
Each Way	28th	16:10 Musselburgh	Archies Lad	29.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	59.34
E/W Double	27th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	60.34
		18:30 Musselburgh	Dark Devil	9.00					
		20:00 Musselburgh	Mutamaded	9.00					
Single	26th	16:50 Epsom	Pactolus	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	61.34
Single	26th	16:25 Cartmel	Alderbrook Lad	26.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	62.34
Single	26th	16:20 Chepstow	Field Of Vision	15.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	63.34
Single	26th	14:45 Ripon	Barbarosa	9.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	64.34
Single	26th	14:25 Southwell (A.W)	Tan	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	65.34
Single	25th	17:40 Yarmouth	Bint Dandy	17.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	66.34
Single	25th	17:10 Yarmouth	Haddaf	17.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	67.34
Each Way	25th	15:50 Beverley	Intense Pleasure	26.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	68.34
Single	24th	17:05 Newmarket (July)	Leo Minor	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	69.34
Single	24th	16:55 Redcar 14:50 Cartmel	Capton	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	70.34
			Tickerty Boo						

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	22nd	19:20 Fontwell	Diligent	4.33	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	72.34
Single	22nd	14:50 Chepstow	Alfie's Angel	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	73.34
Single	21st	20:00 Worcester	Love The Leader	21.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	74.34
Single	21st	19:45 Kempton		34.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	75.34
Single	21st	(A.W) 17:25 Carlisle	Sir Victor	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	76.34
Single	21st	17:25 Carlisle	Constant	21.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	77.34
Single	21st	17:15 Bath	Naadirr	7.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	78.34
Single	21st	17:10 Batti	Torhousemuir	11.00	1.00	Win	1	10.00	79.34
		Worcester							
Single	21st	16:55 Carlisle	Royal Shaheen	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	69.34
Single	20th	19:55 Yarmouth	Pinchpoint	9.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	60.34
Single	20th	18:25 Yarmouth	Windsorlot	21.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	61.34
E/W Treble	20th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	62.34
		17:05 Kempton (A.W)	Lady Dancealot	2.75					
		19:25 Yarmouth	Sir Titan	2.75					
		19:35 Newton	Orchestrated	2.75					
Cinale	004	Abbot	Cod Use Ober	40.00	4.00	Lace	-	4.00	00.04
Single	20th		God Has Given	12.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	63.34
Single	19th	20:10 Bangor- on-Dee	This Lovely Lady	15.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	64.34
Single	19th	18:40 Bangor- on-Dee	The Herds Garden	15.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	65.34
Single	19th	18:30 Windsor	Pettochside	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	66.34
Each Way	19th	17:30 Windsor	Aegean Mist	34.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	67.34
Each Way	19th	16:00 Catterick	De Latour	67.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	68.34
Single	18th	17:20 Southwell	Realta Dawn	13.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	69.34
Single	18th	15:00 Pontefract	Forewarning	9.00	1.00	Win	1	8.00	70.34
Single	18th	14:20 Southwell	Real Warrior	9.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	62.34
Each Way	17th	19:00 Market Rasen	Thomas Blossom	67.00	1.00	Win	2	5.44	63.34
Single	17th	17:50 Bath	Praxedis	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	57.9
Single	17th	16:50 Perth	Mustmeetalady	3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.50	58.9
Each Way	17th	16:45 Newbury	Torcello	51.00	1.00	Win	1	27.00	56.4
Each Way	16th	21:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Principia	51.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	29.4
Each Way	16th	20:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Cohesion	67.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	30.4
Each Way	16th	20:05 Thirsk	Dr Richard Kimble	51.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	31.4
Each Way	16th	20:05 Thirsk	Near Kettering	51.00	1.00	Win	1	31.25	32.4
Each Way	15th	18:40 Chepstow	Alfie's Angel	34.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	1.15
Single	15th	17:40 Beverley	Espresso Freddo	15.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	2.15
Single	15th	17:10 Lingfield	London Pride	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	3.15
Single	15th	(A.W) 16:45	Independence	15.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	4.15
Single	14th	Yarmouth 19:30	Day Embole	13.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	5.15
Each Way	14th	Worcester 18:30	Western	29.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	6.15
Single	14th	Worcester 16:40 Newton	Sunrise Barton Rose	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	7.15
		Abbot							
Each Way	14th	16:00 Beverley		41.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	8.15
Each Way	13th	19:30 Lingfield	Stoneyford	81.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	9.15

Туре	Date	Course (A.W)	Selection Lane	Odds	Stake 	Res 	Pos	Pts 	Total
Single	13th	18:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Classified	8.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	10.15
Single	13th	18:00 Lingfield (A.W)	Requited	9.00	1.00	Win	1	8.00	11.15
Single	13th	_ ' '	Field Of Vision	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	3.15
Single	13th	16:30 Nottingham	Tan	17.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	4.15
Single	13th	15:00 Nottingham	Eye Of The Storm	23.00	1.00	Win	1	19.80	5.15
Single	12th	17:50 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Smoki Smoka	26.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-14.65
Single	12th	_ ` /	Indian Affair	29.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-13.65
Single	11th		Pettochside	9.00	1.00	Non-runner	-		-12.65
Single	10th	19:55 Ayr	Chaplin Bay	17.00	1.00	Win	1	13.60	-12.65
Single	10th		Invincible One	10.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-26.25
Each Way	10th	16:05 Redcar	Off Piste	51.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-25.25
Each Way	10th	15:30 Redcar	Cox Bazar	67.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-24.25
Each Way	10th	14:55 Redcar	Maggies Angel	26.00	1.00	Win	3	1.75	-23.25
Single	9th		Celerity	34.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-25
Single	9th	15:10 Musselburgh	Longroom	10.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-24
E/W Double	9th	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			1.00	Loss		-1.00	-23
	1	14:50 Thirsk	Rangefield Express	26.00	1.53				
		16:00 Brighton	Pour La Victoire	26.00					
Single	9th	14:00 Brighton	Dandy Belle	21.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-22
Single	8th	20:35 Newcastle	Patrick	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-21
Each Way	8th	(A.W) 17:30	Amourie	101.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-20
O: 1	011	Newcastle (A.W)		5.50	1.00			4.00	10
Single	8th	14:20 Yarmouth	Azets	5.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-19
Single	8th		Alexandrakollo ntai	26.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-18
Single	7th	17:50 Pontefract	Ower Fly	9.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-17
Single	7th	17:20 Pontefract	Capton	12.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-16
Single	7th	15:20 Pontefract	Intense Style	17.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-15
Each Way	7th	15:00 Brighton	Sellingallthetim e	29.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-14
Each Way	6th	17:45 Catterick	Rangefield Express	26.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-13
Single	6th	16:40 Catterick	Yabass	7.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-12
Single	6th	15:35 Catterick	Chickenfortea	10.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-11
Each Way	5th	20:45 Carlisle	Dr Richard Kimble	67.00	1.00	Non-runner	-		-10
Single	5th	18:15 Carlisle	Kenny The Captain	6.50	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-10
Each Way	5th	17:45 Carlisle	Classic Pursuit	21.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-9
Single	5th	17:30 Windsor	Harmonise	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	-8
Single	5th	17:00 Ripon	Tor	7.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-12.5
Single	5th	15:00 Ripon	Stormin Tom	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	-11.5
Single	5th	14:30 Ripon	De Latour	17.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-18
Each Way	3rd	17:10 Thirsk	Musical Sky	34.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	-17
Single	3rd	17:05 Chelmsford (A.W)	London Pride	21.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-16
Single	3rd	16:30 Chelmsford	Indian Sounds	13.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-15
Each Way	3rd	(A.W) 16:05	Cohesion	67.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-14

Type 	Date 	Course Doncaster	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res 	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	3rd	15:25 Thirsk	Von Blucher	26.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-13
Single	3rd	14:50 Thirsk	Henley	21.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-12
Single	2nd	19:30 Newmarket (July)	Haddaf	34.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-11
Single	2nd	18:00 Musselburgh	Explain	21.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-10
Each Way	2nd	17:20 Newmarket (July)	Budaiya Fort	101.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-9
Each Way	2nd	17:00 Bangor- on-Dee	Love The Leader	34.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-8
Single	2nd	16:30 Bangor- on-Dee	Never A Word	23.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-7
Each Way	2nd	15:45 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Stoneyford Lane	51.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-6
Single	2nd	15:10 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Descendant	9.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-5
Single	2nd	14:10 Bangor- on-Dee	Black Key	4.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-4
Single	1st	20:15 Ffos Las	Autumn Splendour	34.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-3
Each Way	1st	17:00 Stratford	Pottlereaghexp ress	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-2
Single	1st	16:35 Nottingham	Choosey	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-1

## Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024